
765 W Rider St 
Perris, CA 

USA, 92571-3515

1 (951) 940-9441Phone:

Fax:
Email:

1 (951) 940-9442
perris_CSMs@rbauction.com

Date:

From: Ritchie Bros Auctioneers (America) Inc

To:

Company: Machinery Wiebe LLC

Dear

Abram Wiebe Dyke

Thank you for attending our recent Perris, USA  auction held on  2017-03-17.

Attached is a copy of your invoice. We would like to remind you that all purchases must be paid for, in full, by no later 

than 2017-03-24.

Please let us know the name of the Freight Forwarder or Transport company you will be using, if applicable.

We kindly ask that you direct your wire transfer payment to:

2017-03-17

Abram Wiebe Dyke,

Bank of America

100 W 33rd Street, New York, NY 10001

Credit To:  Ritchie Bros Auctioneers (America) Inc

Routing:  026 009 593 / Swift:  BOFAUS3N

Account:  002801502592

Please reference your Invoice  number 201715919112.

Other approved payment forms can be directed to either of the following addresses:

765 W Rider St

Perris, CA 

USA, 92571

Phone: 1 (951) 940-9441

Fax: 1 (951) 940-9442

4000 Pine Lake Road 

Lincoln, NE

USA, 68516

Phone: 1 (402) 421-3631

Fax: 1 (402) 421-1738

Should you have any questions regarding your invoice please do not hesitate to contact us at 1 (951) 940-9441

Foreign buyers making payment(s) by wire transfer may be subject to a wire fee imposed by the intermediary 

bank. The buyer is responsible to ensure sufficient funds are transferred to pay all bank fees and the account 

balance in full.

CA Buyers of title items please contact RBA prior to payment or have DMV fees added.

Finance with Ritchie Bros. Financial Services and MAKE NO PAYMENTS FOR 120 DAYS! Finance Special 120 

days No Pay extended until Mar. 31, 2017 for U.S. and Canadian buyers. OAC, terms and conditions apply. Visit 

rbauction.com/120days or call 1.855.331.7237

We look forward to seeing you at our future Ritchie Bros. auctions.

Protect your investment and get to work faster! Visit rbauction.com/services for information about equipment transportation, 

paint and repair, powertrain services warranties, insurance and other convenient services. Availability may vary by region.
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Ritchie Bros Auctioneers (America) Inc
4000 Pine Lake Road  
Lincoln, NE, USA 68516

www.rbauction.com

Auction number:

Auction date:

Auction location:

Buyer number:
Contact name:

Customer number:

Sold to:
 19112
ABRAM  WIEBE DYKE

 8685057

Tel: 1 (303) 301-5089 Fax: 1 (972) 767-0671

Cell: 1 (303) 301-5089

Lot No. Description Total 

 2017159

2017/03/17

Tel: 1 (402) 421-3631   Fax: 1 (402) 421-1738

Price
USD

INVOICE

MACHINERY WIEBE LLC

7351 S DESSERT BLVD  

EL PASO, TX USA 79885

#  201715919112

Tax1 Tax2 Tax3

765 W Rider St  

Perris, CA USA 92571-3515

Tel: 1 (951) 940-9441  Fax: 1 (951) 940-9442

Perris, CA, USA

1990 Kelco K116V Sand blasting pot 125 PSI Shop Tools

 s/n: 14752

 300.00  300.005325

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  30.00  30.00

 330.00Sub Totals  330.00

2006 Schmidt Sand Blast Pot 150 PSI Portable .

 s/n: 12L518

 850.00  850.005326

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  85.00  85.00

 935.00Sub Totals  935.00

2016 Freeport Quantity Of 2 Air Impact Wrench & Slee Hand Tools

/ qty of 51 piece socket set

 550.00  550.005337

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  55.00  55.00

 605.00Sub Totals  605.00

2016 Yuni Quantity Of Miscellanous Shop Tools

/ air impact wrench, hand wrench, socket set

 350.00  350.005341

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  35.00  35.00

 385.00Sub Totals  385.00

2010 Makita 60Lb Electric Jack Hammer .

 s/n: 36559

 475.00  475.005380

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  47.50  47.50

 522.50Sub Totals  522.50

Hand Tools

/ qty of jack hammers

 500.00  500.005381

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  50.00  50.00

 550.00Sub Totals  550.00

Bosch 60 Lb Electric Breaker .

 s/n: 106000119

 650.00  650.005382

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  65.00  65.00

 715.00Sub Totals  715.00

2012 American Pneumatic Tool 24-30 Lb Air Breaker .

 s/n: 502466

 120.00  120.005384

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  12.00  12.00

 132.00Sub Totals  132.00

$14.96 per day will be charged on overdue accounts.

Invoice in accordance with bidder registration agreement. Every item is sold “as is” and “where is” as per our Auction Terms of sale. Purchases must be paid in full within 7 days of the 

end of the auction. No removals until paid in full. Overdue accounts - interest charged per our Auction Terms of sale. Please pay from this invoice - we do not issue statements. 

Auctioneers are not the principals in this sale but are acting solely as agents.

When operated in California, any off-road diesel vehicle may be subject to the California Air Resources Board In-Use Off-Road Diesel Vehicle Regulation. It therefore could 

be subject to retrofit or accelerated turnover requirements to reduce emissions of air pollutants. For more info, please visit the CARB website at 

http://www.arb.ca.gov/msprog/ordiesel/ordiesel.htm
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Ritchie Bros Auctioneers (America) Inc
4000 Pine Lake Road  
Lincoln, NE, USA 68516

www.rbauction.com

Auction number:

Auction date:

Auction location:

Buyer number:
Contact name:

Customer number:

Sold to:
 19112
ABRAM  WIEBE DYKE

 8685057

Tel: 1 (303) 301-5089 Fax: 1 (972) 767-0671

Cell: 1 (303) 301-5089

Lot No. Description Total 

 2017159

2017/03/17

Tel: 1 (402) 421-3631   Fax: 1 (402) 421-1738

Price
USD

INVOICE

MACHINERY WIEBE LLC

7351 S DESSERT BLVD  

EL PASO, TX USA 79885

#  201715919112

Tax1 Tax2 Tax3

765 W Rider St  

Perris, CA USA 92571-3515

Tel: 1 (951) 940-9441  Fax: 1 (951) 940-9442

Perris, CA, USA

2012 American Pneumatic Tool 260 15-20 Lb Air Breaker .

 s/n: 30002456

 230.00  230.005386

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  23.00  23.00

 253.00Sub Totals  253.00

Advanced Industrial 2067 Warehouse Sweeper .

 s/n: 1272145

/ LPG

 180.00  180.005564

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  18.00  18.00

 198.00Sub Totals  198.00

Tennant 6400 Wharehouse Sweeper .

 s/n: 64003248

/ 2 cyl, LNG

 170.00  170.005565

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  17.00  17.00

 187.00Sub Totals  187.00

American-Lincoln 7760 Wharehouse Sweeper .

 s/n: 1922186

/ 4 cyl, LPG

 160.00  160.005566

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  16.00  16.00

 176.00Sub Totals  176.00

2016 XK3190-A12E Digital Floor 10 Ton 79 in. x 39 in Scale

/ weighing indicator

 650.00  650.005571

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  65.00  65.00

 715.00Sub Totals  715.00

2015 Honda RY80940B 3100 PSI Pressure Washer

 s/n: 0A15181D050207

/ 1 cyl, GCV190, hose w/ wand

 110.00  110.005574

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  11.00  11.00

 121.00Sub Totals  121.00

2012 Ditch Witch RT16 Walk Behind Trencher

 s/n: CMWRT16XCC0000155

/ 2 cyl, 3 ft 8 in bar

 2,100.00 * 2,262.75 162.755588

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  210.00  210.00

 162.75 2,310.00Sub Totals  2,472.75

$14.96 per day will be charged on overdue accounts.

Invoice in accordance with bidder registration agreement. Every item is sold “as is” and “where is” as per our Auction Terms of sale. Purchases must be paid in full within 7 days of the 

end of the auction. No removals until paid in full. Overdue accounts - interest charged per our Auction Terms of sale. Please pay from this invoice - we do not issue statements. 

Auctioneers are not the principals in this sale but are acting solely as agents.

When operated in California, any off-road diesel vehicle may be subject to the California Air Resources Board In-Use Off-Road Diesel Vehicle Regulation. It therefore could 

be subject to retrofit or accelerated turnover requirements to reduce emissions of air pollutants. For more info, please visit the CARB website at 

http://www.arb.ca.gov/msprog/ordiesel/ordiesel.htm
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Ritchie Bros Auctioneers (America) Inc
4000 Pine Lake Road  
Lincoln, NE, USA 68516

www.rbauction.com

Auction number:

Auction date:

Auction location:

Buyer number:
Contact name:

Customer number:

Sold to:
 19112
ABRAM  WIEBE DYKE

 8685057

Tel: 1 (303) 301-5089 Fax: 1 (972) 767-0671

Cell: 1 (303) 301-5089

Lot No. Description Total 

 2017159

2017/03/17

Tel: 1 (402) 421-3631   Fax: 1 (402) 421-1738

Price
USD

INVOICE

MACHINERY WIEBE LLC

7351 S DESSERT BLVD  

EL PASO, TX USA 79885

#  201715919112

Tax1 Tax2 Tax3

765 W Rider St  

Perris, CA USA 92571-3515

Tel: 1 (951) 940-9441  Fax: 1 (951) 940-9442

Perris, CA, USA

Ditch Witch RT16 Walk Behind Trencher

 s/n: CMWRT16XTC0000134

/ 2 cyl, 3 ft 8 in. bar

 1,800.00 * 1,939.50 139.505589

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  180.00  180.00

 139.50 1,980.00Sub Totals  2,119.50

Barreto 1620 22 In. Walk Behind Vertical Rototiller

 s/n: CNL

 850.00  850.005627

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  85.00  85.00

 935.00Sub Totals  935.00

2006 General 343H 2 Man Post Hole Digger .

 s/n: 27259

/ 1 cyl, gas

 220.00  220.005636

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  22.00  22.00

 242.00Sub Totals  242.00

2002 Groundhog 2 Man Post Hole Digger .

 s/n: 183635

/ 1 cyl, gas, 5.5 hp

 250.00  250.005637

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  25.00  25.00

 275.00Sub Totals  275.00

Ground Hog Post Hole Digger .

 s/n: GCAFT-2122708

/ gas, 2-man, Honda GX160

 425.00  425.005638

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  42.50  42.50

 467.50Sub Totals  467.50

2017 BX42S Heavy Duty Wood Chipper .

/ to fit 40-70HP tractor, 3 PT hitch, to fit 540 PTO

 650.00  650.005900

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  65.00  65.00

 715.00Sub Totals  715.00

2017 BX42S Heavy Duty Wood Chipper 3 PT hitch, .

/ to fit 40-70HP tractor

 600.00  600.005901

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  60.00  60.00

 660.00Sub Totals  660.00

2017 TMG80 Heavy Duty Rotary 80 In. Tractor Attachment - Other

/ 3 PT hitch, to fit 540 PTO

 800.00  800.005902

$14.96 per day will be charged on overdue accounts.

Invoice in accordance with bidder registration agreement. Every item is sold “as is” and “where is” as per our Auction Terms of sale. Purchases must be paid in full within 7 days of the 

end of the auction. No removals until paid in full. Overdue accounts - interest charged per our Auction Terms of sale. Please pay from this invoice - we do not issue statements. 

Auctioneers are not the principals in this sale but are acting solely as agents.

When operated in California, any off-road diesel vehicle may be subject to the California Air Resources Board In-Use Off-Road Diesel Vehicle Regulation. It therefore could 

be subject to retrofit or accelerated turnover requirements to reduce emissions of air pollutants. For more info, please visit the CARB website at 

http://www.arb.ca.gov/msprog/ordiesel/ordiesel.htm
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Ritchie Bros Auctioneers (America) Inc
4000 Pine Lake Road  
Lincoln, NE, USA 68516

www.rbauction.com

Auction number:

Auction date:

Auction location:

Buyer number:
Contact name:

Customer number:

Sold to:
 19112
ABRAM  WIEBE DYKE

 8685057

Tel: 1 (303) 301-5089 Fax: 1 (972) 767-0671

Cell: 1 (303) 301-5089

Lot No. Description Total 

 2017159

2017/03/17

Tel: 1 (402) 421-3631   Fax: 1 (402) 421-1738

Price
USD

INVOICE

MACHINERY WIEBE LLC

7351 S DESSERT BLVD  

EL PASO, TX USA 79885

#  201715919112

Tax1 Tax2 Tax3

765 W Rider St  

Perris, CA USA 92571-3515

Tel: 1 (951) 940-9441  Fax: 1 (951) 940-9442

Perris, CA, USA

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  80.00  80.00

 880.00Sub Totals  880.00

2007 Atlas Copco ITM D1630-R Track Group .

/ 36 in. pads, to fit Atlas Copco PV271, PV275, PV351, Caterpillar 345 HEX, 63 

links, 62 shoes, 2 1/2in bushings

 1,600.00  1,600.006140

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  160.00  160.00

 1,760.00Sub Totals  1,760.00

22 In. Track Set .

/ to fit D6T

 425.00  425.006141

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  42.50  42.50

 467.50Sub Totals  467.50

John Deere 1050J Rails .  275.00  275.006142

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  27.50  27.50

 302.50Sub Totals  302.50

Quantity of (4) Hydraulic Cylinders Hydraulic Parts

/ Caterpillar 988B rebuilt lift cylinder

 600.00  600.006145

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  60.00  60.00

 660.00Sub Totals  660.00

Quantity Of Cutting Edge Segments .  700.00  700.006158

Administrative Fees (On Lots  <= 2,500 )  70.00  70.00

 770.00Sub Totals  770.00

2008 Bobcat S70 Skid Steer Loader .

 s/n: A3W611296

/ aux hyd, canopy

 5,250.00  5,250.006201

Administrative Fees (On Lots  > 2,500 )  131.25  131.25

 5,381.25Sub Totals  5,381.25

1997 New Holland 8970 FWD Parts/Stationary Construction-Other

 s/n: TF2974

/ diesel, 16 spd powershift, cab, 2 hyd outlets, 1000 PTO, 3 pt hitch, frt weights

 6,250.00  6,250.006206A

Administrative Fees (On Lots  > 2,500 )  156.25  156.25

 6,406.25Sub Totals  6,406.25

$14.96 per day will be charged on overdue accounts.

Invoice in accordance with bidder registration agreement. Every item is sold “as is” and “where is” as per our Auction Terms of sale. Purchases must be paid in full within 7 days of the 

end of the auction. No removals until paid in full. Overdue accounts - interest charged per our Auction Terms of sale. Please pay from this invoice - we do not issue statements. 

Auctioneers are not the principals in this sale but are acting solely as agents.

When operated in California, any off-road diesel vehicle may be subject to the California Air Resources Board In-Use Off-Road Diesel Vehicle Regulation. It therefore could 

be subject to retrofit or accelerated turnover requirements to reduce emissions of air pollutants. For more info, please visit the CARB website at 

http://www.arb.ca.gov/msprog/ordiesel/ordiesel.htm
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Ritchie Bros Auctioneers (America) Inc
4000 Pine Lake Road  
Lincoln, NE, USA 68516

www.rbauction.com

Auction number:

Auction date:

Auction location:

Buyer number:
Contact name:

Customer number:

Sold to:
 19112
ABRAM  WIEBE DYKE

 8685057

Tel: 1 (303) 301-5089 Fax: 1 (972) 767-0671

Cell: 1 (303) 301-5089

Lot No. Description Total 

 2017159

2017/03/17

Tel: 1 (402) 421-3631   Fax: 1 (402) 421-1738

Price
USD

INVOICE

MACHINERY WIEBE LLC

7351 S DESSERT BLVD  

EL PASO, TX USA 79885

#  201715919112

Tax1 Tax2 Tax3

765 W Rider St  

Perris, CA USA 92571-3515

Tel: 1 (951) 940-9441  Fax: 1 (951) 940-9442

Perris, CA, USA

Total Purchase:  30,036.50

Tax1 (Equipment)  0.00

Tax2 (Motor Vehicle)  302.25

 30,338.75TOTAL:

 0.00Amount Paid:

Balance Owing:  30,338.75

Or Please Deliver Check to Auction Site or Courier To:
Ritchie Bros Auctioneers (America) Inc

765 W Rider St

Perris, CA 92571  USA 

Bank of America

100 W 33rd Street, New York, NY 10001

Credit To:  Ritchie Bros Auctioneers (America) Inc

Routing:  026 009 593 / Swift:  BOFAUS3N

Account:  002801502592

Reference Invoice #:201715919112

Wire Transfer to:

CN 178483 RESALE

$14.96 per day will be charged on overdue accounts.

Invoice in accordance with bidder registration agreement. Every item is sold “as is” and “where is” as per our Auction Terms of sale. Purchases must be paid in full within 7 days of the 

end of the auction. No removals until paid in full. Overdue accounts - interest charged per our Auction Terms of sale. Please pay from this invoice - we do not issue statements. 

Auctioneers are not the principals in this sale but are acting solely as agents.

When operated in California, any off-road diesel vehicle may be subject to the California Air Resources Board In-Use Off-Road Diesel Vehicle Regulation. It therefore could 

be subject to retrofit or accelerated turnover requirements to reduce emissions of air pollutants. For more info, please visit the CARB website at 

http://www.arb.ca.gov/msprog/ordiesel/ordiesel.htm
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Service Quotation
Bidder #:

Sale Loc:

Sale Date:

Sale #:

Date:

To:

19112
Perris

2017159

2017-03-17

MACHINERY WIEBE LLC

7351 S DESSERT BLVD

EL PASO TX 79885 USA

2017-03-17

Accept         DeclinePrice*Sold Price

Insurance Brokered by Marsh Inc.On-Site Property Insurance

Lot #      Description                                

5325 1990 Kelco K116V Sand blasting pot 125 PSI Shop 

Tools

300.00 10.00

s/n: 14752

5326 2006 Schmidt Sand Blast Pot 150 PSI Portable . 850.00 10.00

s/n: 12L518

5337 2016 Freeport Quantity Of 2 Air Impact Wrench & Slee 

Hand Tools

550.00 10.00

5341 2016 Yuni Quantity Of Miscellanous Shop Tools 350.00 10.00

5380 2010 Makita 60Lb Electric Jack Hammer . 475.00 10.00

s/n: 36559

5381  Hand Tools 500.00 10.00

5382 Bosch 60 Lb Electric Breaker . 650.00 10.00

s/n: 106000119

5571 2016 XK3190-A12E Digital Floor 10 Ton 79 in. x 39 in 

Scale

650.00 10.00

5588 2012 Ditch Witch RT16 Walk Behind Trencher 2,100.00 10.00

s/n: CMWRT16XCC0000155

5589 Ditch Witch RT16 Walk Behind Trencher 1,800.00 10.00

s/n: CMWRT16XTC0000134

5627 Barreto 1620 22 In. Walk Behind Vertical Rototiller 850.00 10.00

s/n: CNL

5637 2002 Groundhog 2 Man Post Hole Digger . 250.00 10.00

s/n: 183635

5638 Ground Hog Post Hole Digger . 425.00 10.00

s/n: GCAFT-2122708

5900 2017 BX42S Heavy Duty Wood Chipper . 650.00 10.00

5901 2017 BX42S Heavy Duty Wood Chipper 3 PT hitch, . 600.00 10.00

5902 2017 TMG80 Heavy Duty Rotary 80 In. Tractor 

Attachment - Other

800.00 10.00

6140 2007 Atlas Copco ITM D1630-R Track Group . 1,600.00 10.00

6141 22 In. Track Set . 425.00 10.00

6142 John Deere 1050J Rails . 275.00 10.00

6145 Quantity of (4) Hydraulic Cylinders Hydraulic Parts 600.00 10.00

6158 Quantity Of Cutting Edge Segments . 700.00 10.00

6201 2008 Bobcat S70 Skid Steer Loader . 5,250.00 10.00

s/n: A3W611296

6206 A 1997 New Holland 8970 FWD Parts/Stationary 

Construction-Other

6,250.00 10.00

s/n: TF2974

Total Quote for On-Site Property Insurance 230.00

* Quote is for up to 30 days of On-Site Property coverage at a Ritchie Bros. auction site. Price includes processing fee which may be subject to tax.

  Refer to Insurance Certification for coverage terms & conditions. Quote does not constitute binding of coverage. Coverage can only attach once Invoice issued.

AllAll
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Service Quotation
Bidder #:

Sale Loc:

Sale Date:

Sale #:

Date:

To:

19112
Perris

2017159

2017-03-17

MACHINERY WIEBE LLC

7351 S DESSERT BLVD

EL PASO TX 79885 USA

2017-03-17

Insurance Brokered by Marsh Inc.
Cargo Insurance

Accept      Decline

Domestic    International

Sold Price Price* Price*Lot #      Description                                       

5325 1990 Kelco K116V Sand blasting pot 125 PSI Shop Tools 300.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: 14752

5326 2006 Schmidt Sand Blast Pot 150 PSI Portable . 850.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: 12L518

5337 2016 Freeport Quantity Of 2 Air Impact Wrench & Slee 

Hand Tools

550.00 35.00 55.00

5341 2016 Yuni Quantity Of Miscellanous Shop Tools 350.00 35.00 55.00

5380 2010 Makita 60Lb Electric Jack Hammer . 475.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: 36559

5381  Hand Tools 500.00 35.00 55.00

5382 Bosch 60 Lb Electric Breaker . 650.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: 106000119

5384 2012 American Pneumatic Tool 24-30 Lb Air Breaker . 120.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: 502466

5386 2012 American Pneumatic Tool 260 15-20 Lb Air Breaker 

.

230.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: 30002456

5564 Advanced Industrial 2067 Warehouse Sweeper . 180.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: 1272145

5565 Tennant 6400 Wharehouse Sweeper . 170.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: 64003248

5566 American-Lincoln 7760 Wharehouse Sweeper . 160.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: 1922186

5571 2016 XK3190-A12E Digital Floor 10 Ton 79 in. x 39 in 

Scale

650.00 35.00 55.00

5574 2015 Honda RY80940B 3100 PSI Pressure Washer 110.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: 0A15181D050207

5588 2012 Ditch Witch RT16 Walk Behind Trencher 2,100.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: CMWRT16XCC0000155

5589 Ditch Witch RT16 Walk Behind Trencher 1,800.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: CMWRT16XTC0000134

5627 Barreto 1620 22 In. Walk Behind Vertical Rototiller 850.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: CNL

5636 2006 General 343H 2 Man Post Hole Digger . 220.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: 27259

5637 2002 Groundhog 2 Man Post Hole Digger . 250.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: 183635

5638 Ground Hog Post Hole Digger . 425.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: GCAFT-2122708

5900 2017 BX42S Heavy Duty Wood Chipper . 650.00 35.00 55.00

5901 2017 BX42S Heavy Duty Wood Chipper 3 PT hitch, . 600.00 35.00 55.00

5902 2017 TMG80 Heavy Duty Rotary 80 In. Tractor 

Attachment - Other

800.00 35.00 55.00

6140 2007 Atlas Copco ITM D1630-R Track Group . 1,600.00 35.00 55.00

Page 2 of 3

DocuSign Envelope ID: A8F216B4-AB58-45FA-9E64-1EFD6C41B4BA



Service Quotation
Bidder #:

Sale Loc:

Sale Date:

Sale #:

Date:

To:

19112
Perris

2017159

2017-03-17

MACHINERY WIEBE LLC

7351 S DESSERT BLVD

EL PASO TX 79885 USA

2017-03-17

6141 22 In. Track Set . 425.00 35.00 55.00

6142 John Deere 1050J Rails . 275.00 35.00 55.00

6145 Quantity of (4) Hydraulic Cylinders Hydraulic Parts 600.00 35.00 55.00

6158 Quantity Of Cutting Edge Segments . 700.00 35.00 55.00

6201 2008 Bobcat S70 Skid Steer Loader . 5,250.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: A3W611296

6206 A 1997 New Holland 8970 FWD Parts/Stationary 

Construction-Other

6,250.00 35.00 55.00

s/n: TF2974

1,050.00 1,650.00Total Quote for Cargo Insurance

* Quote is for coverage for your equipment in transit and includes up to 30 days of On-Site Property Insurance at a Ritchie Bros. auction site. Price includes processing 

fee which may be subject to tax.

Refer to Insurance Certification for coverage terms & conditions. Quote does not constitute binding of coverage. Coverage can only attach once Invoice issued.

AllAll

Get competitive transportation quotes with uShip on your new purchases:

Equipment Transportation

Call 1-866-619-1883 or visit rbauction.com/shipping

(Customer's Signature)

Decline services listed above
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